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You are Cordially Invited to a Summer Soirée  
Celebrating Sustainable Success in Otsego County 

 

Honoring 
 

ONEONTA JOB CORPS ACADEMY 
QUALITY OF LIFE AWARD 

 

OTSEGO  COUNTY CONSERVATION ASSOCIATION  
ENVIRONMENTAL STEWARDSHIP AWARD 

 

Awards will be given at the Summer Soirée  
 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 

Oneonta Municipal Airport  

391 Airport Road, Oneonta, NY 

5:45 p.m., Reception/Dinner · 6:45 p.m., Program 
 

$85 per person  

RSVPs required by 4:00 p.m. Thursday, July 12, 2018 

To RSVP and make payment, contact Karen Laing, Member Services Administrator  
(607) 267-4010 x104 or  Email: karen@otsegocc.com 

 

Company Name:              

Contact Person:          Phone:       

Attendees: 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

 

6.         

7.         

8.         

9.         

10.         


